Owner's Manual - Original Instructions
Doc. No. 100004
Rev. 0
Uni-Seal Pump
By Sealweld Corporation
This document is for the purpose of the Sealweld Uni-Seal operation only and is not considered a guide for
valve maintenance. We are pleased to offer a valve maintenance program “ValvePro®” and trust you will find
the lessons detailed in this program useful when maintaining the valves at your facility.  Should you have any

Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump Parts List    Page 19
Parts List
How To Order Uni-Seal Pump Parts
Parts can be identified by referring to the illustration number.  Ordering parts by the part number is the best
way to ensure satisfaction.
Page 20    Parts List Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump
Illustration # Description Order Part # Qty. Req'd
1 Air/ Hydraulic Motor - OTC Pump R-A8-16A2 1
2 6’ Hydraulic Hose H-HS-72HYD 1
2A Adapter - 1/4” M X 3/8” F H-AD-6F4M 1
3 Sealweld Sealant Fitting – ¼” Carbon Steel F-SW1/4-CS 1
4A Head Cap R-UG-1A. 1
4B Barrel Gasket R-A8-19A 1
4C Barrel R-A8-19B 1
4D Barrel O-Ring - Nitrile R-A8-19C 1
4E Bottom End Cap R-UG-04 1
4F Plug - 1/4" M NPT H-AD-4M 1
5 Piston Assembly R-A8-20 1
5A Piston Set Screw R-A8-20A 1
5B Piston Stop R-A8-20B 1
5C Nylon Piston Cup R-A8-20C 1
5D Piston Body R-A8-20D 1
5E Piston O-Ring R-A8-20E 1
5F Piston End Nut R-A8-20F 1
5G Inner Leather Cup R-HG-08H 1
6 Uni-Seal Pump Hose Assembly - Complete R-U-HOSE 1
6A Adapter - 1/4” M X 1/4” M H-AD-4M4M 1
6B High-Pressure Tee – ¼” H-T-444 1
6C 15,000 PSI Gauge with Rubber Guard H-GD-01C 1
6D Z Swivel - 1/4" x 1/2"-27 H-SV-Z1 1
6E Extra High-Pressure Hose – 60” H-HS-60XHP 1
6F Straight Swivel - 1/4” M X 1/2”-27 H-SV-ST1 1
6G Giant Buttonhead Coupler H-CPSG-2 1
10 Air Nipple R-A8-15A 1
11 Hydraulic Fluid R-HOPINT 2
 Minor Repair Kit R-UG-MIN
 Uni-Seal Repair Kit – 1 Year Spare Parts R-UGUN-1Y